

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 11(01)2023
Spl Case - 313/2022
CNR-WBSP01-017814-2022

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 07

Dt. 17.04.2023

Case record put up today , by a put up petition filed by on behalf of defacto complainant along with an application , praying for supply copy upon her as per U/S 207 Cr.P.C.

Perusal the same and considered.

Office is directed to issue copy to the defacto complainant at once.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore