

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore  
Special ST No. 11(01)2023  
Special Case no. 313/2022  
CNR – WBSP01-017814-2022

Present :Rimpa Roy (JO Code - WB00822)  
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,  
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.60  
Dt.09.01.2026

Accused Surajit Bhattacharjee on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Advocate for the accused by filing an application has prayed for supplying copies of documents as stated therein.

Heard the Ld. Advocate for the accused and the Ld. Special PP.

Prosecution is directed to supply copies of documents as stated in the petition.

To date i.e. **13.01.2026** for appearance and evidence.

Return CD.

D/c by me.  
Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court &  
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.